AS348/AS2348
Document number: DS45094 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 24
February 2023
© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AS348/AS2348
LOW NOISE, LOW POWER, 1MHZ, RRIO

© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AS348/AS2348
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AS348W5-7 W5 SOT25 3,000 7” Tape and Reel
AS2348S-13 S SO-8 4,000 13” Tape and Reel
AS2348M8-13 M8 MSOP-8 3,000 13” Tape and Reel
Marking Information
(1) SOT25
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
XX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
X : Internal Code
(Top View)
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AS348W5-7 SOT25 PH
(2) SO-8
AS2348
(Top View)
YY WW X X
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 19, 20, 21~
X X : Internal Code
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents 52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AS2348S-13 SO-8 AS2348
SOT25
7: 7” Tape & Reel
13: 13” Tape & Reel
AS348/AS2348
23, 24, 25~
AS348/AS2348
Document number: DS45094 Rev. 1 - 2
18 of 24
February 2023
© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AS348/AS2348
(3) MSOP-8
AS2348
(Top View)
YY WW X X
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 19, 20, 21~
X X : Internal Code
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents 52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code